Escad Incident Number Incident Date
Incident
Time
Property
Number Street Name Suburb
OMS Incident
Type Code OMS Incident Type Description
A43_Responding_B
rigade
Responding
Station Name Callsign Crew Members Comment
QF6-11-002630 10/01/2011 10:15:36 null 0-0 OLD ROSEVALE
Warrill View,
Ipswich 363 Swift Water Rescue 360304 Harrisville 671A
Betzold, Mark Joseph; Sardie, Desmond George
(SWRL1); Kirchner, Travis Vehicle in floodwater with (1) person inside
360305 Ipswich 645M
Weir, Kerry John (SWRL2); Stephenson, Mark
(SWRL1)
360203 Beenleigh 635K
Staples, Kim (SWRL2); Fletcher, Robert James
(SWRL1)
QF6-11-002658 10/01/2011 10:49:41 null 0-0 UNDULLAH Undullah 360
Water and ice-related rescue;
insufficient information to classify
further 360303 Bundamba 643A
Prest, Darren (SWRL1);, Burns, Michael John
(SWRL1); Browning, Jeffrey Paul (SWRL1); Jones,
Ashley John (SWRL1) Vehicle in floodwater with (1) person assist
360203 Beenleigh 635K
Staples, Kim (SWRL2); Fletcher, Robert James
(SWRL1)
360305 Ipswich 645M
Weir, Kerry John (SWRL2); Stephenson, Mark
(SWRL1)
360305 Ipswich 645Y
Chadwick, Nathan Cole (SWRL2); Paff, Philip Karl
(SWRL2)
QF6-11-002735 10/01/2011 13:32:15 null MURPHYS CREEK
Upper Lockyer,
Lockyer West 363 Swift Water Rescue 360404 Helidon 678A
Mullins, Gregory Brian (SWA); Steere, Shane Andrew
(SWRL1), Nash, Keith Brian (SWRL1), Gierke, Danny
Norman; Wedrat, Adrian (SWRL1) Vehicle in floodwater with (1) person assist
330109 Toowoomba 311K
Noble, Karl Maxwell (SWRL2); Haddow, Mark Jon
(SWRL1)
330109 Toowoomba 311A
Ryan, John Haydn (SWRL2); Beard, Shaun Douglas
(SWRL1); Dundas, William Stewart (SWRL1); Ott,
Shane Ian (SWRL1)
360305 Ipswich 645M
Weir, Kerry John (SWRL2); Stephenson, Mark
(SWRL1)
360305 Ipswich 645Y
Chadwick, Nathan Cole (SWRL2); Paff, Philip Karl
(SWRL2)
330109 Toowoomba 311Y
Noble, Karl Maxwell (SWRL2); Haddow, Mark Jon
(SWRL1)
330105 Highfields 317A
MacKay, Evan Laurence, Harris, James Edward,
Tonscheck, Lyle Ian, Lethbridge, David George, De
Vere, Anthony (Tony) Peter
QF6-11-002788 10/01/2011 14:15:31 null SWANBANK Swanbank, Ipswich 363 Swift Water Rescue 360305 Ipswich 645A
Winks, Dale Colin (SWRL1); Graves, Robert Lennard
(SWRL1); Lambourne, Bradley Alexander (SWRL1);
Litzow, David Clive (SWRL1) Vehicle stuck in floodwater no persons reported
300093 Tech Rescue 850L
Mills, Bradley Peter (SWRL2); Neil, Andrew Kenneth
(SWRL2)